
Saltwell Harriers

Saltwell 10k

Saturday 19 December 2015. 11:30 am
Provisional Result of the Vet Men's team competition.
(3 competitors per team. Based on cumulative position.)

1
:  Sunderland Strollers
Race
Race

Place
Time
Name
Race Age Category
No
Place

12
0:40:52
DUKE, Andy
M45
136
51

14
0:41:16
GERRY, Ritchie
M50
161
57

19
0:42:33
TINWELL, Steve
M50
469
68

45
2:04:42
Totals

2
:  Low Fell RC
Race
Race

Place
Time
Name
Race Age Category
No
Place

4
0:38:30
JOHNSON, Lawrence
M50
241
31

20
0:42:50
MORRIS, Neil
M50
325
71

23
0:43:40
PATERSON, Garry
M45
359
84

47
2:05:00
Totals

3
:  Low Fell RC
Race
Race

Place
Time
Name
Race Age Category
No
Place

24
0:43:44
WADE, Danny
M40
479
86

31
0:44:32
HINDSON, Andrew
M40
209
101

33
0:44:38
GLADSTONE, Tony
M45
165
104

88
2:12:54
Totals

4
:  Elswick Harriers
Race
Race

Place
Time
Name
Race Age Category
No
Place

21
0:43:04
McNALLY, Mark
M65+
305
76

29
0:44:12
SLOAN, Peter
M55
425
94

43
0:46:39
COLVER, Phillip
M40
99
132

93
2:13:56
Totals

5
:  Sunderland Strollers
Race
Race

Place
Time
Name
Race Age Category
No
Place

22
0:43:39
RALPH, Mark
M45
380
83

35
0:45:08
O'NEILL, Kevin
M50
345
112

42
0:46:38
HARRISON, Harry
M45
192
131

99
2:15:25
Totals

6
:  Tyne Bridge Harriers
Race
Race

Place
Time
Name
Race Age Category
No
Place

3
0:38:08
MOIR, David
M45
319
29

17
0:42:15
TAILFORD, Richard
M50
456
65

80
0:51:01
PARKIN, Christopher
M50
353
216

100
2:11:25
Totals

7
:  North Shields Polytechnic Club
Race
Race

Place
Time
Name
Race Age Category
No
Place

6
0:39:12
PENN, Gregory
M50
364
36

40
0:46:31
SCOTT, John
M40
412
129

55
0:48:00
ATKINSON, Peter
M55
22
156

101
2:13:43
Totals

8
:  Sedgefield Harriers
Race
Race

Place
Time
Name
Race Age Category
No
Place

2
0:37:50
WEIR, Paul
M40
174
23

50
0:47:32
PARSONS, Ean
M55
376
145

114
0:56:45
CORFIELD, Andrew
M45
103
312

166
2:22:07
Totals

9
:  Saltwell Harriers
Race
Race

Place
Time
Name
Race Age Category
No
Place

26
0:44:00
GARRETT, Scott
M40
156
89

60
0:48:39
YOUNG, Philip
M45
533
168

89
0:52:27
WORTHINGTON, Mark
M55
530
243

175
2:25:06
Totals

10
:  Low Fell RC
Race
Race

Place
Time
Name
Race Age Category
No
Place

54
0:47:56
LAMB, Craig
M40
257
155

57
0:48:17
DORNAN, Wayne
M45
130
163

64
0:48:50
WIPER, John
M60
521
173

175
2:25:03
Totals

11
:  Sunderland Strollers
Race
Race

Place
Time
Name
Race Age Category
No
Place

44
0:46:47
WILKINSON, Dale
M50
511
135

63
0:48:48
CRAIG, Rob
M50
105
172

75
0:49:56
CORCORAN, John
M50
102
194

182
2:25:31
Totals

12
:  Northern Front Runners
Race
Race

Place
Time
Name
Race Age Category
No
Place

15
0:41:31
DEANE, Russell
M45
121
60

99
0:54:20
ALLFREE, Robert
M40
9
274

116
0:58:37
HULL, Christopher
M40
228
328

230
2:34:28
Totals

13
:  Low Fell RC
Race
Race

Place
Time
Name
Race Age Category
No
Place

71
0:49:16
DOIDGE, William
M65+
128
183

86
0:51:54
McKEOUGH, Michael
M50
304
233

88
0:52:06
LONG, Gordon
M60
435
238

245
2:33:16
Totals

14
:  Gateshead Harriers & AC
Race
Race

Place
Time
Name
Race Age Category
No
Place

66
0:48:53
GRAHAM, Mark
M40
170
175

72
0:49:17
BAUDOUIN, Simon
M55
36
185

125
1:04:19
MOORES, Philip
M60
323
384

263
2:42:29
Totals

15
:  Derwent Valley Running Club
Race
Race

Place
Time
Name
Race Age Category
No
Place

61
0:48:42
STEPHENSON, Paul
M45
444
169

95
0:53:28
BRADSHAW, Rob
M50
56
262

113
0:56:43
STOKER, Keith
M45
449
310

269
2:38:53
Totals
